
 

 
 

2024 SCHOOL FEE NOTICE 
 

Please find below the school fee structure for 2024 for each year level. This fee includes 
tuition and all compulsory levies except as detailed below: 
*Additional charges:  

- Year 7  – Device program (Deposits payable in preceding year not included 
below) 
- Instrumental Music Program (Will be invoiced separately) 

 
Year 7   Year 8  
Fee $4,739.00  Fee $4,739.00 
Device Program $   375.65  Device Program $   267.00 
Less: Enrolment Fee ($  100.00)  Total $5,006.00 

Total  $5,014.65    
     
Year 9   Year 10  
Fee $4,739.00  Fee $4,739.00 
   Device Program $   500.87 
Year 11    Total $5,239.87 
Fee $5,041.00    
Device Program $   493.54  Year 12  
Total $5,534.54  Fee $5,041.00 

 
SIBLING DISCOUNTS per student  
Years 7-10           Years 11 & 12 
2 students $474 per student              $504 per student 
3 students $948 per student    $1,008 per student 
4 students $1,422 per student    $1,512 per student 
5 students  $1,896 per student    $2,016 per student 
 
If you choose to pay your fees in full by the end of Term 1 a discount of $100.00 per 
family will apply. 
 
Should you have any queries in relation to the school fees or payment options please do 
not hesitate to contact the College on 8099 6000. Attached is Fee Payment Agreement to 
be returned with your option selected. Payment methods available - direct debit from 
savings or credit card, cash, eftpos and direct deposit (Direct deposit information will be 
on your Fee Statement issued early February 2024). 


